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1989  WISCONSIN  ACT  67
AN ACT to amend 36.27 (3) (g); and to create 36.05 (9m) of the statutes, relating to: tuition remissions for graduate

students employed as faculty or instructional academic staff members in the university of Wisconsin system.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in
senate and assembly, do enact as follows:

SECTION  1.  36.05 (9m) of the statutes is created to
read:

36.05 (9m)  “Instructional academic staff” means
academic staff members with teaching responsibilities.

SECTION  2.  36.27 (3) (g) of the statutes is amended
to read:

36.27 (3) (g)  The board may remit nonresident
tuition, in whole or part, to graduate students who are fel-
lows or who are employed within the system as faculty,
instructional academic staff or assistants with an appoint-
ment equal to at least 33% of a full–time equivalent posi-
tion.

SECTION  3.  Initial applicability.   (1)  TUITION REMIS-
SION.  The treatment of section 36.27 (3) (g) of the statutes
first applies to tuition remissions for the semester com-
mencing after the effective date of this subsection.
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